REAL ESTATE IH

MLS 6270417 Residential

$389,900

2,753 sq ft
5 bedrooms
4 baths

6686 State Hwy 371
Walker MN 56484

Status: Active

Description:

This great multi use property is located just 2 blocks south of Northern Lights Casino on 200 feet of Hwy 371 frontage.
Conveniently located and high visibility make it perfect for a large family, family business or rental. The mother-in-law
apartment has it's own entrance. This 5 Br 4 Ba home along with the shop, garage, storage building and car port is limited
only by your imagination.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1985
Lot Acres 3

Lot Dimensions Irregular
School District 113
Taxes $1,532
Taxes with Assessments  $1,590
Tax Year 2022

Additional Features:
Basement: None Fuel: Electric Heat: Fireplace(s), Other Sewer: Septic System Compliant - Yes Water: Well Air Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:

Two blocks south of the Y intersection of 371/200 and casino to sign on the east side of state Hwy 371

ﬁ Imu..-- Listed By:
. BEiprocity | Timper Ghost Realty, LLC

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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